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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. věk tým #kol čas ztráta

1. 13 VONDRÁČEK David 1986 1. MT2 MUŽ Spastic Sport Praha 20 43:23,37

2. 12 CHARVÁT Zbyněk 1978 2. MT2 MUŽ Spastic Sport Praha 20 43:24,77 00:01,40

3. 14 ŠEJNA Roman 1990 3. MT2 JŘI Spastic Sport Praha 20 43:29,20 00:05,83

4. 11 WINKLER Josef 1977 4. MT2 MUŽ SK Kociánka Brno 19 44:55,65 1 kola

5. 8 KADETOVÁ Lenka 1990 1. ZT2 JKY NOLA Teplice 17 43:47,42 3 kola

6. 10 VLČEK František 1974 5. MT2 MUŽ Léčebna Košumberk 16 45:16,52 4 kola

7. 4 HINDR Jiří 1991 1. MT1 JŘI Spastic Sport Praha 15 44:35,60 5 kola

8. 15 SOKOLÁK David 1997 6. MT2 KTI Jedlička Liberec 15 44:50,10 5 kola

9. 9 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Kristína 1990 2. ZT2 JKY Halma Zbůch 13 44:23,23 7 kola

10. 5 ŠRÁMEK Ferdinand 1995 2. MT1 JŘI NOLA Teplice 13 45:50,50 7 kola

11. 2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 1994 1. ZT1 JKY NOLA Teplice 12 44:23,15 8 kola

12. 6 URBAN Vojtěch 1999 3. MT1 HST NOLA Teplice 12 46:38,41 8 kola

13. 3 KRÁL Jindřich 1990 4. MT1 MUŽ Halma Zbůch 11 45:10,43 9 kola

14. 1 MATIČKOVÁ Simona 1992 2. ZT1 JKY SK Kociánka Brno 11 45:23,14 9 kola

15. 7 OPL Pavel 1985 5. MT1 MUŽ SC JÚ Praha 10 44:34,17 10 kola
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1. 26 BOUŠKA Jiří 1979 1. MC4-5 MUŽ SC JÚ Praha 39 01:00:19,01

2. 37 MOFLAR Marek (Chyba Jiří) 1990 1. MB MUŽ SK HCP Nutrend Specialized 39 01:03:08,74 02:49,73

3. 36 TRNKA Václav (Svoboda Petr) 1973 2. MB MUŽ Bike Gallery cycling team 38 01:01:01,60 1 kola

4. 31 PAVLÍK Radim 1986 2. MC4-5 MUŽ Spastic Sport Praha 38 01:02:00,06 1 kola

5. 16 KOBLASA Ivo 1993 1. MC2-3 JŘI SK Kociánka Brno 37 01:02:01,60 2 kola

6. 28 HÁJEK Antonín 1989 3. MC4-5 JŘI NOLA Teplice 37 01:03:17,01 2 kola

7. 45 BEJSTOVÁ Jindřiška 1980 1. OŽ Janda Gang 37 01:03:18,08 2 kola

8. 47 ŠTURM Pavel 1980 1. OM SK Chodsko 37 01:03:33,09 2 kola

9. 50 SINGER Vladimír 1980 2. OM Janda Gang 36 01:01:33,45 3 kola

10. 46 BEZÁK Miroslav 1972 3. OM Cyklopoint Plzeň 36 01:04:42,33 3 kola

11. 44 JANDA Zdeněk 1952 4. OM Janda Gang 35 01:02:26,73 4 kola

12. 52 ŠLAJER Jiří 1965 5. OM Janda Gang 35 01:02:50,00 4 kola

13. 25 PLÍHAL Petr 1969 4. MC4-5 MUŽ NOLA Teplice 35 01:02:52,75 4 kola

14. 32 FRÖHLICH Marek 1992 5. MC4-5 JŘI SK Kociánka Brno 35 01:02:54,00 4 kola

15. 49 SINGER Vladimír 1960 6. OM Janda Gang 35 01:02:56,67 4 kola

16. 21 BENDA Matěj 1993 2. MC2-3 JŘI NOLA Teplice 35 01:04:36,96 4 kola

17. 51 MITRYCH Jiří 1978 7. OM Janda Gang 34 01:02:55,60 5 kola

18. 40 BUDIL Ivo (Petr Muller) 1966 3. MB MUŽ 32 01:03:14,05 7 kola

19. 48 KOLAŘÍK Václav 1946 8. OM Janda Gang 31 01:03:02,69 8 kola

20. 30 ŠKRLÍK Miroslav 1978 6. MC4-5 MUŽ Jedlička Liberec 30 01:02:06,88 9 kola

21. 43 KOBLASA Ivo 9. OM SKK Brno 30 01:03:00,69 9 kola

22. 34 KŘEČEK David 1996 7. MC4-5 KTI Jedlička Liberec 29 01:03:55,85 10 kola

23. 41 PERŽI Tomáš (Karel Novotný) 1990 4. MB MUŽ 28 01:04:14,97 11 kola

24. 35 KULÍŠKOVÁ Anna (Bárta Petr) 1986 1. ZB ŽEN TJ Start Plzeň 27 01:03:22,30 12 kola

25. 17 KUBIČKA Václav 1974 3. MC2-3 MUŽ SC JÚ Praha 25 01:04:05,22 14 kola

26. 39 KOUDELKA Tomáš (Pešek Adam) 1998 5. MB HST TJ Start Plzeň 24 01:03:55,46 15 kola

27. 20 SALÁK Tomáš 1992 4. MC2-3 JŘI SK Kociánka Brno 24 01:05:33,79 15 kola

28. 19 ONDRÁČEK František 1985 5. MC2-3 MUŽ Léčebna Košumberk 23 01:02:50,54 16 kola

29. 29 KVĚTOŇ Aleš 1995 6. MC2-3 JŘI SC JÚ Praha 22 01:01:16,74 17 kola
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30. 27 PAVLYUCHENKO Ivan 1988 7. MC2-3 MUŽ SC JÚ Praha 22 01:03:52,60 17 kola

31. 24 ŽIDŮ Jan 1969 8. MC4-5 MUŽ Léčebna Košumberk 20 01:03:15,56 19 kola

32. 22 NĚMEČKOVÁ Veronika 1999 1. ZC3 DML Spastic Sport Praha 16 01:02:28,25 23 kola

33. 33 WIMMER Michal 2000 8. MC2-3 HST Halma Zbůch 14 01:03:44,61 25 kola

34. 18 ZÍSKAL Jaroslav 1985 9. MC2-3 MUŽ NOLA Teplice 10 00:25:44,97 29 kola

35. 23 NĚMEČKOVÁ Eliška 1999 2. ZC3 DML Spastic Sport Praha 4 00:18:25,76 35 kola

38 LANDŠTOF Lukáš (Rozum Vratislav) 1994 MB JŘI TJ Start Plzeň 0 DNF
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1. 13 VONDRÁČEK David 1986 1. MT2 20 43:23,37 02:24,35 02:12,26 02:12,16 02:07,62 02:08,15 02:09,21 02:08,06 02:08,62 02:09,79 02:09,78 02:13,22 02:06,77 02:10,00 02:08,27 02:10,92 02:08,32 02:07,02 02:08,86 02:09,81 02:10,20

2. 12 CHARVÁT Zbyněk 1978 2. MT2 20 43:24,77 02:23,83 02:12,19 02:09,66 02:10,31 02:08,23 02:08,08 02:10,02 02:06,36 02:11,48 02:09,90 02:12,86 02:06,53 02:10,82 02:08,36 02:10,30 02:07,73 02:09,77 02:08,25 02:07,87 02:12,23

3. 14 ŠEJNA Roman 1990 3. MT2 20 43:29,20 02:23,43 02:12,31 02:11,01 02:03,01 02:14,83 02:09,99 02:08,49 02:06,75 02:09,38 02:11,23 02:12,30 02:09,44 02:07,27 02:12,19 02:08,22 02:06,74 02:09,62 02:10,91 02:13,36 02:08,75

4. 11 WINKLER Josef 1977 4. MT2 19 44:55,65 02:18,28 02:18,39 02:10,84 02:09,34 02:09,08 02:12,71 02:26,59 02:32,27 02:26,77 02:27,35 02:23,59 02:21,92 02:24,61 02:18,56 02:15,41 02:31,50 02:28,94 02:29,43 02:30,08 ---

5. 8 KADETOVÁ Lenka 1990 1. ZT2 17 43:47,42 02:18,50 02:18,35 02:11,92 02:27,13 02:44,63 02:40,08 02:43,83 02:44,65 02:44,05 02:34,82 02:29,20 02:25,01 02:20,38 02:49,08 02:51,61 02:48,88 02:35,30 --- --- ---

6. 10 VLČEK František 1974 5. MT2 16 45:16,52 03:02,27 02:46,89 02:49,09 02:45,23 02:51,27 02:51,75 02:50,29 02:44,68 02:39,82 02:41,95 02:46,90 02:49,51 02:52,67 02:56,68 02:54,39 02:53,14 --- --- --- ---

7. 4 HINDR Jiří 1991 1. MT1 15 44:35,60 03:22,01 02:58,17 02:57,27 02:53,71 03:00,83 02:57,51 02:51,61 02:51,21 02:50,96 02:57,15 02:57,93 02:55,86 02:54,01 03:04,82 03:02,56 --- --- --- --- ---

8. 15 SOKOLÁK David 1997 6. MT2 15 44:50,10 02:56,99 02:55,05 02:55,94 02:50,95 02:57,23 02:54,67 02:54,54 02:57,25 02:57,85 02:58,84 03:04,30 02:59,90 03:08,59 03:04,49 03:13,53 --- --- --- --- ---

9. 9 MORAVČÍKOVÁ Kristína 1990 2. ZT2 13 44:23,23 03:06,04 02:54,87 02:47,95 02:50,52 03:00,50 03:00,50 03:14,75 03:34,58 03:26,04 04:30,40 03:30,06 04:07,53 04:19,50 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

10. 5 ŠRÁMEK Ferdinand 1995 2. MT1 13 45:50,50 03:16,15 03:00,15 03:23,73 04:27,52 03:21,10 03:24,79 03:31,23 03:29,78 03:20,19 03:28,21 03:47,84 03:34,50 03:45,32 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11. 2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 1994 1. ZT1 12 44:23,15 04:34,63 03:28,34 03:31,57 03:45,59 03:45,54 03:46,67 03:30,07 03:29,10 03:33,73 03:32,13 03:40,18 03:45,64 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

12. 6 URBAN Vojtěch 1999 3. MT1 12 46:38,41 03:23,40 03:32,24 03:41,23 03:45,63 03:49,62 04:04,99 03:56,06 03:56,31 04:08,38 04:10,27 03:52,87 04:17,40 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

13. 3 KRÁL Jindřich 1990 4. MT1 11 45:10,43 03:51,23 03:38,43 03:59,83 04:11,16 04:03,87 04:00,40 04:13,58 04:15,73 04:35,47 04:09,70 04:11,04 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

14. 1 MATIČKOVÁ Simona 1992 2. ZT1 11 45:23,14 04:25,52 03:49,87 03:49,06 04:03,54 04:05,24 04:01,57 03:59,47 04:13,24 04:03,27 04:11,88 04:40,47 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

15. 7 OPL Pavel 1985 5. MT1 10 44:34,17 03:29,10 04:00,91 04:21,51 04:51,71 04:47,63 04:15,37 04:41,39 05:03,74 04:33,02 04:29,79 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
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1. 26 BOUŠKA Jiří 1979 1. MC4-5 39 01:00:19,01 01:27,59 01:26,51 01:27,67 01:27,06 01:31,20 01:25,86 01:30,20 01:27,92 01:21,78 01:32,02 01:37,02 01:36,02 01:33,08 01:34,69 01:36,56 01:33,85 01:29,94 01:33,81 01:31,15 01:30,11 01:20,25 01:31,71 01:35,99 01:32,63 01:37,26 01:32,74 01:30,21 01:38,05 01:30,69 01:35,62 01:35,79 01:40,07 01:35,11 01:25,93 01:41,95 01:39,71 01:38,10 01:40,99 01:42,21 --- --- --- --- --- ---

2. 37 MOFLAR Marek (Chyba Jiří) 1990 1. MB 39 01:03:08,74 01:27,07 01:26,71 01:27,63 01:27,53 01:30,62 02:56,16 01:27,86 01:21,81 01:33,08 01:38,05 01:33,36 01:34,32 01:34,01 01:36,22 01:33,30 01:30,95 01:34,59 01:30,30 01:31,88 01:19,14 01:35,28 01:33,09 01:31,14 01:37,00 01:33,03 01:30,32 01:31,54 01:37,08 01:35,95 01:36,47 01:41,01 01:35,40 01:34,47 01:53,96 01:53,59 01:41,59 01:43,33 01:43,50 02:06,44 --- --- --- --- --- ---

3. 36 TRNKA Václav (Svoboda Petr) 1973 2. MB 38 01:01:01,60 01:58,95 02:26,50 01:24,65 01:29,08 01:26,94 01:29,35 01:28,41 01:23,87 01:31,20 01:37,38 01:34,13 01:33,05 01:35,18 01:36,32 01:33,39 01:30,67 01:33,68 01:31,03 01:30,32 01:20,96 01:34,85 01:31,89 01:32,77 01:36,99 01:33,42 01:29,79 01:32,18 01:35,66 01:36,14 01:37,12 01:38,47 01:35,67 01:25,62 02:05,16 01:52,25 01:42,96 01:40,50 01:45,14 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

4. 31 PAVLÍK Radim 1986 2. MC4-5 38 01:02:00,06 01:27,38 01:26,79 01:27,57 01:28,00 01:46,23 02:02,52 02:05,21 01:24,84 01:30,34 01:38,12 01:33,83 01:32,83 01:35,62 01:35,94 01:33,60 01:30,87 01:33,14 01:31,74 01:30,24 01:30,88 01:53,14 01:41,07 01:46,89 01:45,35 01:50,55 01:44,54 01:36,66 01:35,88 01:36,02 01:39,38 01:34,90 01:26,05 01:42,73 01:38,14 01:38,95 01:41,20 01:42,62 01:40,35 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

5. 16 KOBLASA Ivo 1993 1. MC2-3 37 01:02:01,60 01:41,97 01:42,26 01:42,54 01:38,90 01:39,90 01:43,07 01:37,00 01:36,51 01:45,43 01:44,29 01:43,22 01:44,15 01:45,02 01:46,66 01:47,01 01:35,26 01:31,45 01:30,01 01:28,13 01:42,87 01:41,79 01:48,05 01:47,26 01:51,15 01:41,78 01:48,49 01:35,83 01:37,07 01:37,99 01:35,21 01:31,37 01:38,11 01:36,95 01:39,34 01:40,86 01:42,79 01:41,99 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

6. 28 HÁJEK Antonín 1989 3. MC4-5 37 01:03:17,01 01:36,86 01:48,81 01:40,08 01:40,39 01:38,91 01:43,78 01:35,86 01:37,98 01:45,52 01:43,87 01:43,59 01:44,08 01:45,16 01:46,91 01:46,80 01:34,86 01:31,51 01:29,98 01:38,92 01:44,75 01:40,87 01:47,20 01:44,90 01:43,17 01:45,89 01:44,04 01:35,36 01:36,61 01:39,43 01:34,66 01:46,38 01:50,75 01:51,38 01:50,90 01:53,42 01:49,20 01:44,26 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

7. 45 BEJSTOVÁ Jindřiška 1980 1. OŽ 37 01:03:18,08 01:48,22 01:37,86 01:40,95 01:39,02 01:39,98 01:42,55 01:36,95 01:39,34 01:43,78 01:43,62 01:43,77 01:46,74 01:43,25 01:46,87 01:45,05 01:36,06 01:30,94 01:30,08 01:38,40 01:44,23 01:42,43 01:46,02 01:45,04 01:43,31 01:45,86 01:43,74 01:36,05 01:36,10 01:39,53 01:34,86 01:46,47 01:50,10 01:51,82 01:50,64 01:53,19 01:51,36 01:43,93 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

8. 47 ŠTURM Pavel 1980 1. OM 37 01:03:33,09 01:46,72 01:38,41 01:39,94 01:40,00 01:40,06 01:42,70 01:37,10 01:37,79 01:46,44 01:44,83 01:42,87 01:47,15 01:42,70 01:46,12 01:44,77 01:36,43 01:31,23 01:30,11 01:37,86 01:44,69 01:41,77 01:46,42 01:44,80 01:43,77 01:45,11 01:44,22 01:36,08 01:35,74 01:39,61 01:35,24 01:30,81 01:42,05 01:52,86 01:54,68 01:46,10 01:45,38 02:30,58 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

9. 50 SINGER Vladimír 1980 2. OM 36 01:01:33,45 01:47,29 01:37,89 01:39,54 01:41,97 01:39,51 01:42,92 01:37,77 01:38,21 01:42,63 01:45,28 01:41,68 01:47,36 01:42,63 01:49,28 01:45,35 01:35,75 01:31,83 01:28,87 01:38,13 01:44,46 01:42,31 01:45,94 01:44,60 01:43,51 01:46,28 01:43,86 01:35,49 01:36,73 01:38,84 01:35,48 01:45,51 01:49,96 01:51,94 01:51,21 01:53,82 01:49,66 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

10. 46 BEZÁK Miroslav 1972 3. OM 36 01:04:42,33 01:46,87 01:39,40 01:39,37 01:40,20 01:38,93 01:44,43 01:37,21 01:39,82 01:42,68 01:43,88 01:42,41 01:47,84 01:43,16 01:47,07 01:44,42 01:36,95 01:32,17 01:46,86 01:53,91 01:52,71 01:54,65 01:38,03 01:48,67 01:55,45 01:54,06 02:00,67 01:45,80 01:52,39 01:57,86 01:53,82 01:55,57 01:56,61 01:43,62 01:42,17 01:44,35 02:38,35 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

11. 44 JANDA Zdeněk 1952 4. OM 35 01:02:26,73 01:47,64 01:38,02 01:40,81 01:40,62 01:40,22 01:42,73 01:37,57 01:38,33 01:43,84 01:45,02 01:41,86 01:47,34 01:42,79 01:46,99 01:46,06 01:35,14 01:32,39 01:46,90 01:52,83 01:53,63 01:55,34 01:37,39 01:47,86 01:55,76 01:54,05 02:01,03 01:46,37 01:51,11 01:58,89 01:52,94 01:55,95 01:56,47 01:46,38 01:53,45 01:53,06 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

12. 52 ŠLAJER Jiří 1965 5. OM 35 01:02:50,00 01:47,62 01:38,27 01:39,68 01:39,62 01:41,84 01:42,85 01:37,79 01:37,66 01:43,67 01:44,15 01:42,26 01:46,63 01:42,73 01:48,38 01:46,69 01:36,39 01:43,29 01:59,18 01:54,23 01:53,64 01:52,04 01:55,72 01:50,81 01:51,88 01:48,02 01:55,99 02:01,03 01:57,09 01:53,25 01:53,03 01:51,38 01:53,77 01:47,16 01:45,23 01:47,07 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

13. 25 PLÍHAL Petr 1969 4. MC4-5 35 01:02:52,75 01:42,86 01:41,82 01:42,51 01:39,68 01:40,58 01:42,46 01:38,53 01:38,64 01:42,39 01:43,95 01:42,87 01:47,21 01:43,66 01:46,27 01:45,43 01:36,71 01:44,03 01:59,51 01:54,28 01:53,81 01:52,48 01:55,00 01:50,95 01:51,55 01:49,30 01:54,34 02:00,42 01:57,13 01:54,73 01:51,92 01:52,30 01:54,58 01:46,15 01:45,39 01:49,32 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

14. 32 FRÖHLICH Marek 1992 5. MC4-5 35 01:02:54,00 01:43,09 01:41,69 01:42,30 01:38,91 01:40,15 01:42,45 01:37,06 01:39,42 01:43,06 01:43,70 01:44,02 01:46,87 01:42,71 01:46,58 01:46,11 01:44,35 01:59,82 02:01,44 01:58,06 01:51,85 01:53,46 01:44,87 01:43,61 01:44,10 01:46,34 01:55,11 02:00,55 01:57,26 01:53,95 01:44,77 01:39,47 01:53,59 02:07,22 01:47,56 01:48,54 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

15. 49 SINGER Vladimír 1960 6. OM 35 01:02:56,67 01:47,81 01:38,11 01:40,66 01:40,03 01:40,04 01:42,46 01:38,53 01:38,12 01:43,93 01:44,43 01:42,33 01:47,23 01:42,91 01:45,65 01:47,74 01:38,19 02:04,19 02:02,26 01:56,94 01:57,95 01:47,70 01:44,49 01:43,96 01:45,53 01:43,51 01:56,19 01:59,88 01:58,55 01:53,18 01:52,32 01:51,68 01:54,19 01:46,68 01:45,33 01:54,03 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

16. 21 BENDA Matěj 1993 2. MC2-3 35 01:04:36,96 01:42,27 01:42,32 01:42,40 01:39,79 01:39,79 01:43,18 01:37,13 01:39,74 01:42,65 01:43,78 01:42,66 01:46,73 01:43,02 01:47,42 01:46,16 01:40,11 01:34,50 02:05,05 01:55,09 01:53,66 01:51,62 01:58,42 01:58,21 01:45,49 01:44,48 01:55,98 02:00,03 01:57,64 01:54,54 01:51,97 01:50,99 01:55,60 02:03,45 02:29,57 02:31,56 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

17. 51 MITRYCH Jiří 1978 7. OM 34 01:02:55,60 01:48,54 01:37,19 01:41,33 01:40,50 01:39,09 01:43,30 01:41,14 01:55,60 01:57,67 01:59,34 02:01,65 02:01,18 02:00,30 01:52,28 01:43,49 02:00,51 02:00,79 01:57,74 01:57,56 01:47,47 01:44,93 01:43,26 01:46,15 01:43,68 01:56,07 02:01,06 01:57,32 01:53,85 01:51,62 01:52,50 01:54,52 01:46,00 01:45,03 01:52,97 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

18. 40 BUDIL Ivo (Petr Muller) 1966 3. MB 32 01:03:14,05 01:43,35 01:49,55 01:51,82 01:53,80 01:55,20 02:01,30 01:58,10 01:59,10 01:59,78 02:03,37 02:05,56 02:04,44 02:04,86 02:03,59 02:02,71 02:01,99 02:00,08 01:57,14 01:56,45 02:01,44 02:03,23 02:03,83 02:08,42 02:01,83 02:01,04 02:03,35 01:52,33 01:51,23 01:54,39 01:52,57 01:53,55 01:54,70 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

19. 48 KOLAŘÍK Václav 1946 8. OM 31 01:03:02,69 01:54,46 02:01,38 02:00,83 02:04,03 02:06,74 01:59,53 02:06,83 02:02,19 02:02,63 02:05,70 01:56,03 02:02,67 02:03,54 02:04,26 02:01,44 01:55,24 01:53,61 01:54,39 01:55,32 02:06,76 02:03,41 02:06,43 02:07,17 02:07,15 02:04,12 02:01,99 02:04,45 02:01,56 02:06,07 02:05,79 01:56,99 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

20. 30 ŠKRLÍK Miroslav 1978 6. MC4-5 30 01:02:06,88 01:55,72 01:56,20 01:57,76 01:58,01 02:02,68 02:00,22 01:56,27 01:57,10 01:59,62 02:02,32 02:00,35 02:00,43 02:04,90 02:11,00 02:04,23 02:01,86 02:12,19 02:03,45 02:02,70 01:59,74 02:00,95 02:04,73 02:09,30 02:09,94 02:14,32 02:10,21 02:05,44 02:13,37 02:18,47 02:13,45 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

21. 43 KOBLASA Ivo 9. OM 30 01:03:00,69 01:49,65 01:59,15 02:03,07 02:00,47 02:06,60 01:59,46 02:09,48 02:07,36 02:03,51 02:06,20 01:55,81 02:02,17 02:03,86 02:21,20 02:04,69 02:15,07 02:10,41 01:56,42 02:08,30 02:10,86 01:58,39 02:10,23 02:18,49 01:58,50 01:54,63 02:08,76 02:10,74 02:15,87 02:34,27 01:57,11 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

22. 34 KŘEČEK David 1996 7. MC4-5 29 01:03:55,85 01:56,73 01:56,40 01:58,55 02:00,31 02:07,07 01:59,07 02:09,35 02:07,51 02:13,03 02:11,30 02:15,47 02:15,74 02:08,00 02:08,62 02:19,16 02:03,89 02:26,91 02:10,09 01:59,62 02:00,30 02:06,63 02:30,03 02:29,24 02:28,89 02:12,33 02:33,06 02:34,44 02:29,88 02:04,25 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

23. 41 PERŽI Tomáš (Karel Novotný) 1990 4. MB 28 01:04:14,97 02:07,14 02:10,30 02:09,78 02:08,00 02:11,92 02:15,54 02:13,02 02:12,46 02:16,16 02:07,59 02:14,10 02:15,64 02:19,29 02:14,53 02:11,57 02:15,06 02:19,57 02:21,00 02:24,74 02:28,55 02:31,88 02:30,63 02:16,48 02:22,39 02:32,60 02:28,24 02:22,65 02:14,17 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

24. 35 KULÍŠKOVÁ Anna (Bárta Petr) 1986 1. ZB 27 01:03:22,30 02:16,98 02:16,07 02:16,90 02:07,72 02:23,98 02:21,46 02:20,45 02:17,90 02:21,08 02:17,12 02:14,47 02:20,06 02:23,32 02:25,21 02:17,99 02:20,03 02:26,92 02:17,31 02:32,15 02:25,91 02:25,18 02:23,74 02:26,37 02:23,16 02:28,37 02:19,77 02:12,70 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

25. 17 KUBIČKA Václav 1974 3. MC2-3 25 01:04:05,22 02:35,84 02:27,99 02:25,10 02:28,91 02:26,80 02:30,92 02:31,15 02:29,22 02:35,21 02:32,74 02:38,91 02:34,06 02:35,25 02:36,67 02:34,29 02:36,00 02:33,12 02:41,51 02:39,51 02:37,65 02:36,61 02:37,37 02:38,18 02:38,08 02:24,17 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

26. 39 KOUDELKA Tomáš (Pešek Adam) 1998 5. MB 24 01:03:55,46 02:32,94 02:32,79 02:21,07 02:28,03 02:29,86 02:33,56 02:28,40 02:35,36 02:38,43 02:33,35 02:46,16 02:42,99 02:43,28 02:37,74 02:48,95 02:49,76 02:51,99 02:55,46 02:48,79 02:40,21 02:47,75 02:46,22 02:48,88 02:33,51 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

27. 20 SALÁK Tomáš 1992 4. MC2-3 24 01:05:33,79 02:14,70 02:28,59 02:27,44 02:32,58 02:38,18 02:45,61 02:39,62 02:47,49 02:39,21 02:51,30 02:53,95 02:42,51 02:41,98 02:44,79 02:50,13 02:53,68 02:56,70 02:46,33 02:51,19 02:52,73 02:48,91 02:56,44 02:41,90 02:47,87 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

28. 19 ONDRÁČEK František 1985 5. MC2-3 23 01:02:50,54 02:34,03 02:29,97 02:25,87 02:30,00 02:25,70 02:31,21 02:30,83 02:41,25 02:47,87 02:43,95 03:01,37 02:38,03 02:50,71 02:44,16 02:50,01 02:47,94 02:47,20 03:02,80 02:53,78 02:59,48 02:51,37 02:53,20 02:49,83 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

29. 29 KVĚTOŇ Aleš 1995 6. MC2-3 22 01:01:16,74 02:29,92 02:28,01 02:25,27 02:37,69 02:23,26 02:40,40 02:38,34 02:45,11 02:48,91 02:40,40 02:48,94 02:40,59 02:47,13 02:49,23 02:57,54 03:00,96 03:05,01 03:08,03 03:03,31 02:56,66 03:05,05 02:57,01 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

30. 27 PAVLYUCHENKO Ivan 1988 7. MC2-3 22 01:03:52,60 02:21,74 02:36,97 02:30,06 02:38,04 02:42,59 02:49,49 02:56,80 03:01,60 02:52,83 03:03,98 02:48,52 03:04,62 03:00,63 02:59,94 03:04,13 02:59,57 03:18,79 03:15,07 03:07,74 02:58,69 03:00,48 02:40,35 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

31. 24 ŽIDŮ Jan 1969 8. MC4-5 20 01:03:15,56 02:39,62 02:37,99 02:51,29 02:56,51 02:59,27 03:03,92 03:10,89 03:10,56 03:13,02 03:16,88 03:13,72 03:12,62 03:16,35 03:18,85 03:27,94 03:20,81 03:20,38 03:18,35 03:24,92 03:21,71 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

32. 22 NĚMEČKOVÁ Veronika 1999 1. ZC3 16 01:02:28,25 03:37,30 03:31,54 03:29,74 03:37,07 03:40,99 03:57,76 03:52,25 04:02,19 03:55,98 03:49,06 03:46,92 04:11,14 04:17,91 03:58,26 04:19,80 04:20,34 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

33. 33 WIMMER Michal 2000 8. MC2-3 14 01:03:44,61 03:44,46 03:35,40 03:24,99 03:41,68 04:02,46 04:11,72 04:16,33 05:36,04 04:16,61 04:38,89 04:33,29 06:34,29 06:01,98 05:06,50 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

34. 18 ZÍSKAL Jaroslav 1985 9. MC2-3 10 00:25:44,97 02:11,50 02:26,43 02:25,79 02:30,30 02:31,27 03:12,42 02:35,22 02:36,72 02:39,39 02:35,93 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

35. 23 NĚMEČKOVÁ Eliška 1999 2. ZC3 4 00:18:25,76 04:30,96 04:21,02 04:48,26 04:45,52 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

38 LANDŠTOF Lukáš (Rozum Vratislav) 1994 MB 0 DNF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
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